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AXIS Re 
 
 

 
ATTENDANCE LIST BY COMPANY 

 
Company Name Title   
Apetrop USA John West Senior VP & Partner john.west@apetropusa.com 

Aspen Re Sam DeGiovanni Assistant VP sam.degiovanni@aspen-re.com 

Aspen Re Chris Seidl Property Treaty Underwriter chris.seidl@aspen-re.com 

AXIS Re Xanthe Effros Vice President xanthe.effros@axiscapital.com 

AXIS Re Jon Colello President & CUO jon.colello@axiscapital.com 

AXIS Re Mike Markowski Assistant VP mike.markowski@axiscapital.com 

AXIS Re Anne Mankos Senior Admin Assistant anne.mankos@axiscapital.com 

AXIS Re Marlin Ramlal Assistant VP marlin.ramlal@axiscapital.com 

AXIS Re Halina Herc Senior VP halina.herc@axiscapital.com 

AXIS Re Lucy Thomas Vice President lucy.thomas@axiscapital.com 

AXIS Re Jim Brown Senior VP -Head of Liability jim.brown@axiscapital.com 

AXIS Re Ana Cifuentes Vice President ana.cifuentes@axiscapital.com 

AXIS Re Chris Deaver Senior Underwriter, Marine christopher.deaver@axiscapital.com 

AXIS Re Rob Copp Senior VP, Marine robert.copp@axiscapital.com 

AXIS Re Kelly Velez Business Development Coordinator kelly.velez@axiscapital.com 

Beazley Group Libby Benet Underwriting Lead, N. America libby.benet@beazley.com 

Cyence Kevin Gilligan Cyber Insurance Professional kgilligan@cyence.net 

Guy Carpenter Elizabeth Pullum Senior VP elizabeth.pullum@guycarp.com 

Guy Carpenter Chris Petrillo Vice President christopher.a.petrillo@guycarp.com 

Hartford Steam Boiler Monique Ferraro Cyber Counsel monique_ferraro@hsb.com 

Holborn Mark Reynolds SVP & General Counsel MarkR@holborn.com 

Information Risk Management LLC Lindsay Doering President lindsaydoering@yahoo.com 

IRUA Jerry Wallis Executive Director jwallis@irua.org 

IURA Maria Sclafani Executive Administrator mcs@irua.org 
Mapfre Re Nick Spadafora Assistant VP nspadafora@mapfre.com 
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Markel Global Re Paul Carroll Senior VP paul.carroll@markel.com 

Munich Re America Christiane Gross Senior VP cgross@munichreamerica.com 

Munich Re America Tom Derby Underwriter tderby@munichreamerica.com 

Munich Re America Annamaria Landaverde Head of Cyber alandaverde@munichreamerica.com 

Munich Re America Ya Jia Senior Actuary yjia@munichreamerica.com 

Partner Re US Jim Wilson Vice President james.wilson@partnerre.com 

Seiger Gfeller Laurie LLP Vincent Vitkowsky Partner vvitkowsky@sgllawgroup.com 

Sirius America Steven Simmons SVP - Underwriting Manager steven.simmons@siriusgroup.com 

St. John's University 
Center for the Study of Insurance Regulation Jean Kwon Professor kwonw@stjohns.edu 

Trans Re Kara Owens Global Head of Cyber kowens@transre.com 

Trans Re Alex Bustillo Cyber Underwriter abustillo@transre.com 

Trans Re Miguel Canals Cyber Underwriter mcanals@transre.com 

Trans Re Peter Cridland Claims Examiner pcridland@transre.com 

Trans Re Lauren Markowski Cyber Underwriter lmarkowski@transre.com 

Trans Re Bill Seymour AVP - Professional Liability wseymour@transre.com 

Trans Re James Spicer D&O/Cyber Underwriter jspicer@transre.com 

Verisk/ISO Mike Doyle Specialty Lines Product Director michael.doyle@verisk.com 

Watford Specialty Alex Scherer President & CEO ascherer@watfordus.com 
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